
UNIVERSITY
SPOTS AVAILABLE FOR 2022 ENTRY

Deakin

ANU

2020 Entry 
GAMSAT 
Average

64.9

65.42^

67.8^

62

64

66.33

72.3

61.67^

69

NA

Flinders 
Graduate Cut-off: 

65

65

6.91^

6.5

6.86^

6.5

6.64

6.87

6.51^

5 Minimum

5.5 Minimum

^No data given by the University. 
Estimate is reported as per the 
large Fraser's sample size.

%For UMq, GPA and GAMSAT are ranked together for 
interview selection. After interviews, only interview 
scores and GPA are ranked together for offer selection.

$Scores for 2021 at Griffith were 
provided by the university as the 
median score, and not the average.

#For 2020 entry, GAMSAT was a cut off for interviews. For 2021 entry, each 
GAMSAT section was ranked before determining a medicine offer, and not 
the overall score (scores are reported as per averages from the large Fraser's 
sample size). The latter will be the method USyd will use for 2022 entry.

*For 2021 entry, UQ used the GPA in the rank (alongside 
GAMSAT) for interview selection, unlike in 2020 entry, 
where GPA was a cut-off 5 minimum hurdle.

WAM >= 70

5 Minimum

67

2020 Entry GPA 
Average

6.71

6.7

2021 Entry 
GAMSAT Average

66.9

67$

65

65

68

68.29^

62

Overall (69.79), S1 
(62.79), S2 (74.75) & 

S3 (71.83)

Flinders Graduate 
Cut-off: 64

NA

69.35^

63.7

68

2021 Entry GPA 
Average

6.74

6.77$

6.5

6.71^

6.54

6.63

6.78

6.84^

6.2

5 Minimum

6.51^

WAM >= 70 
(Lowest WAM was 

~82)

6.75

Rise

Can’t 
Compare

No Change

No Change

Small 
Change

?

?

Rise

Rise

Rise

Drop

Drop

Rise

Change
CSP Spots

88

140

NA

171

71

43

100

46

50

166 64

- - - -

-Won’t Disclose Won’t Disclose

64 26 20 International 110

138

231

60

100

120

73

84

300

~90 in total

73

345 
Minimum

470 
Minimum

40 of the total spots reserved 
for ANU pathway applicants

80 of the domestic spots reserved 
for Griffith Medical Science 

Pathway (20 of which reserved for 
University of Sunshine Coast B 

Medical Science)

No quota for Guaranteed Entry 
Applicants, nor for Indigenous MD 

Pathway

140 provisional pathway (of which 
40 are BMP)

No quota for Aboriginal or Torres 
Strait Islander Pathway

24 of the CSP and BMP places 
will be composed of the 

Dubbo stream

70% of CSP and BMP places 
are allocated to Bachelor of 

Biomedical Science

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

15 International

35 International

10 International

190 International

60 Domestic

45 Domestic 
60 Full Fee

40 Full Fee
20 International

NA

70 international 
students (only 

available for the 
Metropolitan stream)

17 combined for 
domestic full fee and 

international students

35

56

NA

29

17

40

17

17

69 (Of which 30 
from MD Rural 

Pathway))

FEE Spots OtherBMP Spots Total Spots

Griffith

UniMelb

UMq%

UNDF

UNDS

UQ*

UWA

UoW

USyd#

Flinders

Monash

GAMSAT & GPA
AVERAGE SCORE CUTOFFS


