

UNIVERSITY	2020 Entry GAMSAT Average	2020 Entry GPA Average	2021 Entry GAMSAT Average	2021 Entry GPA Average	Change	SPOTS AVAILABLE FOR 2022 ENTRY				
						CSP Spots	BMP Spots	FEE Spots	Other	Total Spots
ANU	67	6.7	68	6.75	Rise	64	26	20 International	40 of the total spots reserved for ANU pathway applicants	110
Deakin	64.9	6.71	66.9	6.74	Rise	88	35	15 International	NA	138
Griffith	65.42^	6.91^	67\$	6.77\$	Can't Compare	140	56	35 International	80 of the domestic spots reserved for Griffith Medical Science Pathway (20 of which reserved for University of Sunshine Coast B Medical Science)	
UMq%	65	6.5	65	6.5	No Change	NA	NA	40 Full Fee 20 International	NA	60
UniMelb	67.8^	6.86^	69.35^	6.71^	?	171	69 (Of which 30 from MD Rural Pathway))	45 Domestic 60 Full Fee	No quota for Guaranteed Entry Applicants, nor for Indigenous MD Pathway	345 Minimum
UNDF	62	6.5	63.7	6.54	Rise	71	29	NA	NA	100
UNDS	64	6.64	65	6.63	Small Change	43	17	60 Domestic	NA	120
UQ*	66.33	5 Minimum	68	6.78	Rise	100	40	190 International	140 provisional pathway (of which 40 are BMP) No quota for Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander Pathway	470
UWA	72.3	6.87	68.29^	6.84^	Drop	46	17	10 International	NA	73
UoW	61.67^	6.51^	62	6.2	?	50	17	17 combined for domestic full fee and international students	NA	84
USyd#	69	5 Minimum	Overall (69.79), S1 (62.79), S2 (74.75) & S3 (71.83)	5 Minimum	Rise	166	64	70 international students (only available for the Metropolitan stream)	24 of the CSP and BMP places will be composed of the Dubbo stream	300
Flinders	Flinders Graduate Cut-off: 65	5.5 Minimum	Flinders Graduate Cut-off: 64	6.51^	Drop	-	-	- -	-	~90 in total
Monash	NA	WAM >= 70	NA	WAM >= 70 (Lowest WAM was ~82)	No Change	Won't Disclose	Won't Disclose	-	70% of CSP and BMP places are allocated to Bachelor of Biomedical Science	73